

2025 Application Form

Applications are due January 26, 2025.

Further detail about application submission is found at the end of this document.

A. Organization Information
Organization legal name
Organization address
Organization phone number
Brief description of organization's mandate
In comparing the second set for mustited Durings Incompared Asset
Is your organization a registered not-for-profit or Business Improvement Area? If not, please indicate which registered not-for-profit will manage the funds for your project.
B. Signing Authority Contact Information
First Name, Last Name
Day'ttion
Position
Business Email Address
Business Email Address
Business Phone Number
Business Phone Number
Business Mailing Address
Submitted Manager (Manager)



2025 Application Form

C. Issue Being Addressed
Describe the problem or situation that will be addressed.
D. Fund Use
Provide a statement summarizing how the fund will be used.
E. Community Benefit
Describe how the community as a whole will benefit from the project.



2025 Application Form

F. Partnerships
Outline partnerships and other contributions (include matched funding, donations, volunteer hours)
Ex: Approximately \$200 in paint donations.
G. Sustainability
Outline the sustainability of the project, accounting for future maintenance, other associated costs, future
funding plans, and any potential stakeholders.
H. Timeline
Outline a timeline for project start, milestones, and completion date.



2025 Application Form

I. Measurements
Outline your project performance measurements.
Amount of funding requested from the Community Standards Fund.
7 mount of running requested from the community standards runa.
\$
If you have any questions regarding the fund or application process, contact:
Community Standards Fund Coordinator, Community Strategies
Email: ccs-ss@calgary.ca

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Any personal information obtained through this application will be used for the sole purpose of assessing eligibility, making approval decisions, and communicating with the respective grant applicant, under The City of Calgary's *Community Standards Fund's grants program*. This information is collected pursuant to Section 33(c) of the *Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act* (Alberta). If you have any questions regarding the collection and use of this information, please contact the Community Standards Fund Coordinator at 403-669-4885